Features & Benefits
Dimensions
Flush Cut Pliers overall length 5.0”
Cable Tie Sizes: 4”, 8”, 11” lengths
Ordering Information
P/N Model Description
125-1683 FC10CT Flush Cutters w/4” Cable Ties (10)
125-1333 CT-50-4BK Cable Tie, 4” Black 50/Bag
125-1334 CT-50-4NA Cable Tie, 4”  Natural 50/Bag
125-1335 CT-50-8BK Cable Tie, 8”  Black 50/Bag
125-1367 CT-50-8NA Cable Tie, 8”  Natural 50/Bag
125-1337 CT-50-11BK Cable Tie, 11”  Black 50/Bag
125-1336 CT-50-11NA Cable Tie, 11”  Natural 50/Bag
Nylon Cable Ties
Flush Cut Pliers and Cable Ties
Nylon Cable Ties Specification
Model Dimensions Bundle Diameter Loop Tensile
CT-50-4BK 4 x 3/32” 3~20mm 80N (18lbf)
CT-50-4NA 4 x 3/32” 3~20mm 80N (18lbf)
CT-50-8BK 8 x 1/8” 4~50mm 180N (40lbf)
CT-50-8NA 8 x 1/8 4~50mm 180N (40lbf)
CT-50-11BK 11 x 3/16” 7~70mm 220N (50lbf)
CT-50-11NA 11 x 3/16” 7~70mm 220N (50lbf
125-1333
125-1334
125-1335
125-1336
125-1337